
 

      Department of Computer Science & I. T. 
In collaboration with 

QSpiders the world’s  largest technical training centre 
 

Organized 

Online Incubation Drive 
 (Session 2022) 

 

Department of Computer Science & IT of Shri R.L. T. College of Science Akola (MS) in 

collaboration with QSpiders the world’s  largest technical training center, have organized 

Training & Placement program Online Incubation Drive for P.G. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

as well as U.G. B.Sc. Computer Science / IT subject offered students on dated 16th August 

2022 (Tuesday) at 11:00 am.  

 

QSpiders (QSpiders / JSpiders /PYSpiders is the world’s  largest technical training centre) 

Incubation-Every year Across India, QSpiders run a  CSR Corporate Social Responsibility 

Certified Free Training & Placement program for Current passing out year – 2022, this drive 

successfully in collaboration with our college in this 2022-23 session specifically for 2022 

batch students. 

Job description & requirements: 

[Software Testing / Software Developer] 

Package :- As per the company standard And candidate knowledge [4.2LPA- 4.8LPA] 

Qualification  – BE,  Btech, BSC,BCA MCA & MSC 

Year of Passing – 2022  

Percentage  - Any 

Stream  – Any except Bio-Tech & Chemical 

Prerequisite  – Good Communication skill & Good Aptitude knowledge 

 

In this online Incubation Drive 73 students were registered. Out of these registered student 24 

students given aptitude test. Out of 24, 16 students selected for Group Discussion. Out these 

16 students 7 students are selected.  There are 3 student join QSpiders Deccan branch pune.  

 

Prof. Ram B. Ghayalkar working as Assistant Professor and Head of the Department of 

Computer Science taken effort to organized and coordinated this incubation drive program, 

Principal Dr. V. D. Nanoty and Placement Cell In-charge Prof R. D. Chaudhary encouraged 

and guidance to the success of this program.  
  
Registration Link: 

https://forms.gle/9RhG7ToutpmktzNH9 

        

           Prof R. B. Ghayalkar 

     Head & Assistant Professor 

Department of Computer Science 

         Shri R. L. T. College of Science Akola 
 

 

https://forms.gle/9RhG7ToutpmktzNH9


 

 

 
 



 

 

 

Total Number of Students Registered 

 

Student Name Gender Contact Number Email ID 

Shantanu Zakarde  Male 9175838537 Shantanuzakarde5@gmail.com 

Shivani Kishor Gosavi. Female 9021320352 shivanigosavi1711@gmail.com 

Ku. Jayashri Vishnu 
Bharambe Female 7499565630 jvbharambe29@gmail.com 

Priyanka Narendra Khete  Female 9579797626 priyankakhete1401@gmail.com 

Aparna Ganesh Rakhonde  Female 9172305816 aparnagrakhonde02@gmail.com 

Pooja Prakash Ingle  Female 8446302625 poojaingle312@gmail.com  

Aachal Rajesh Tayde Female 9172592474 aachaltayde2001@gmail.com 

Komal Namdeo Kanherkar  Female 8767492870 komalkanherkar25@gmail.com 

Harshada Anil Bhusari Female 7666006050 hbhusari047@gmail.com 

Avantika Anant 
Suryawanshi  Female 9322708381 suryawanshiavantika9@gmail.com 

Shivani Kishor Gosavi Female 9021320352 shivanigosavi1711@gmail.com 

Prerna Kukade  Female 8379850180 prernankukade812@gmail.com 

Vaishnavi Ramesh Pradhan  Female 9604228934 
Vaishnavipradhan2909@gmail. 
Com 

Diksha Sanjay Ingle Female 9284389430 dikshaingle7378@gmail.com 

Rutuja Ravindra Jamodkar  Female 9665184251 rutujajamodkar28@gmail.com 

Sweety Sanjay wankhade  Female 7774829630 sweetywank1343@gmail.com  

Vrushali Surendra Ingle Female 8412993596 vrushaliingle861@gmail.com 

Sakshi Rahul Patil Female 8080052836 sakshipatil65133@gmail.com 

Vedanti Ramesh Barabde Female 8007252925 vedantibarabde@gmail.com 

PUJA GAJANAN 
PODHADE  Female 9172403086 pujagp7744@gmail.com 

Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar 
Chiliwant Female 9172900367 pratikshachiliwant@gmail. com 

Sakshi Rahul Patil Female 8080052836 sakshipatil65133@gmail.com 

Jaya Vasanta Navalkar Female 8308909749 jayanavlkar17@gmail.com 

Megha Shankar Shirsat  Female 9822897435 meghashirsat2000@gmail.com  

Yash Shrikant Jayale  Male 9175180699 yashjayale760@gmail.com 

Kshiteeja Santosh Nakat  Female 8459360995 kshiteejanakat@gmail.com 

Sakshi Ananta Tale Female +918080731802  sakshitale007@gmail.com 

Sonali Sanjaysingh Bais  Female 8329427857 Sonalibais1234@gmail.com 

Nikhil Dinkar Raut Male 9503492571 raut8346@gmail.com 

Megha Shankar Shirsat  Female 9822897435 meghashirsat2000@gmail.com  

Rutuja Ajay deshmukh Female 9588645855 drutuja470@gmail.com 

AETESAM HUSAiN  Male 9021331193 akhusain12345@gmail.com 

Jaya Female 7028369366 jayamirani2001@gmail.com 

Mansi Rajendra chausalkar Female 9765696734 mansichausalkar@gmail.com 

Swapnil Anil Tayade Male 8975091748 iamswapnil444@gmail.com 

Miss. Ragini S. Yadav Female 9850016353 raginiy071@gmail.com  

Nikita rajendra Sonawane Female 7796709685 nikitasonawane2007@gmail.com 

Kajal Madhukar kale Female 9022900884 kajalkale487@gamil.com  



Kajal Madhukar kale  Female 9022900884 kajalkale487@gamil.com  

Prajakta Subhash Dhurde  Female 7709767599 prajaktadhurde50@gmail.com 

Vrushali Surendra Ingle Female 8412993596 vrushaliingle861@gmail.com 

Vaishnavi Sanjay Tekade Female 9325247175 vaishnavitekade12@gmail.com 

Sakshi Sanjay valesha  Female 8983197417 valeshasakshi@gmail.com 

Divya Sahebrao Umale Female 8805949589 divyaumale53@gmail.com 

Prachali pradip Thorait Female 7741941486 thoraitprachali@gmail.com 

Achal Verma Female 8766982628 iamaspv@gmail.com 

Devesh Santosh Khandare  Male 8080965747 idamon0101@gmail.com 

Pranay Yogesh Kamble Male 9529808247 pranaykamble159@gmail.com 

Vaishnavi Sunil Taram  Female 9657307525 Vaishnavitaram@gmail.com  

Mohit Suresh Ambuskar  Male 9766519749 ambuskarmohit@gmail.com 

Roshan Subhash Rathod Male 8888670591 roshanrathod0209@gmail.com 

Apurva Ganesh Ingle  Female 9021984640 apurvaingle5555@gmail.com 

Vaishnavi uddhavrao puri Female 8888494595 vaishnavipuri003@gmail.com  

Yash Shrikant Jayale  Male 9175180699 yashjayale760@gmail.com 

Samiksha Rajan Sharma  Female 8668742281 sharmasamiksha1809@gmail.com  

Niranjan Santosh Chokte Male 8329101889 niranjanchokte01023@gmail.com 

Kanchan  Ramesh Sable  Female 9615854713 KanchanSable25@gmail.com  

Komal Namdeo Kanherkar  Female 8767492870 komalkanherkar25@gmail.com 

Atharva Patharkar Male 9420467377 atharvapatharkar@gmail.com 

R B Ghayalkar  Male 7249393727 rambg29@gmail.com  

Nikhil Anil Kute  Male 9130358680 nikhilkute1531@gmail.com  

Rutwik Rajendra Katekar  Male 9689180855 rutwikkatekar@gmail.com  

Sanjana Nagale Female 9637061083 nagalesanjana@gmail.com 

AJAY SUBHASH 
WANKHADE  Male 8459886292 ajaysw44@gmail.com 

Rutuja Jamodkar  Female 9665184251 rutujajamodkar28@gmail.com 

Shraddha vijay tapare Female 9112810929 shraddhatapre19@gmail.com 

Mohit Suresh Ambuskar  Male 9766519749 ambuskarmohit@gmail.com 

Puja Gajanan Podhade  Female 9172403086 pujagp7744@gmail.com 

Swapnil Londe  Male 9860789847 londeswapnil51@gmail.com 

Swapnil Londe  Male 9860789847 londeswapnil51@gmail.com 

Kanchan Ramesh sable  Female 9615854713 KanchanSable25@gmail.com  

Kanchan Ramesh sable  Female 9615854713 KanchanSable25@gmail.com  

Mohit Ambuskar  Male 9766519749 ambuskarmohit@gmail.com 

 

 

Students Successfully Appeared for Aptitude Test: 

 

Candidate Name 
Mobile 

Number 
Email ID Gender 

Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar Chiliwant  9172900367 pratikshachiliwant@gmail.com Female 

AETESAM HUSAIN  9021331193 akhusain12345@gmail.com Male 

Devesh Santosh Khandare  8080965747 idamon0101@gmail.com Male 

Sonali Sanjaysingh Bais 8329427857 Sonalibais1234@gmail.com Female 

Avantika Anant Suryawanshi  9322708381 avantikasuryawanshi02@gmail.com Female 



Megha Shankar Shirsat  9822897435 meghashirsat2000@gmail.com  Female 

Niranjan Santosh Chokte 8329101889 niranjanchokte01023@gmail.com  Male 

Aparna Ganesh Rakhonde 9172305816 aparnagrakhonde02@gmail.com Female 

Pranay Yogesh Kamble 9529808247 pranaykamble159@gmail.com Male 

Prajakta Subhash Dhurde  7709767599 prajaktadhurde50@gmail.com Female 

Priyanka Khete  9579797626 priyankakhete1401@gmail.com Female 

Ragini  9850016353 raginiy071@gmail.com  Female 

Diksha Sanjay Ingle 9322590046 dikshaingle7378@gmail.com Female 

Swapnil Anil Tayade 8975091748 iamswapnil444@gmail.com Male 

Apurva Ganesh Ingle  9021984640 apurvaingle5555@gmail.com Female 

Vrushali Surendra Ingle 8412993596 vrushaliingle861@gmail.com Female 

Nikita rajendra Sonawane 7796709685 nikitasonawane2007@gmail.com Female 

Shraddha vijay tapare  9112810929 shraddhatapre19@gmail.com Female 

Aachal Tayde 9172592474 aachaltayde2001@gmail.com Female 

Sweety Sanjay wankhade  7774829630 sweetywank1343@gmail.com  Female 

Prerna Kukade  8379850180 prernankukade812@gmail.com Female 

Rutuja 9588645855 drutuja470@gmail.com Female 

Samiksha Rajan Sharma  8668742281 sharmasamiksha1809@gmail.com  Female 

Rutuja Ravindra Jamodkar  9665184251 rutujajamodkar2000@gmail.com Female 

 

 

Students Selected for Group Discussion: 

 

 

 

 

Candidate Name 
Mobile 

Number 
Email ID 

AETESAM HUSAIN  9021331193 akhusain12345@gmail.com 

Devesh Santosh Khandare  8080965747 idamon0101@gmail.com 

Avantika Anant 
Suryawanshi  

9322708381 avantikasuryawanshi02@gmail.com 

Megha Shankar Shirsat  9822897435 meghashirsat2000@gmail.com  

Niranjan Santosh Chokte 8329101889 niranjanchokte01023@gmail.com  

Aparna Ganesh Rakhonde 9172305816 aparnagrakhonde02@gmail.com 

Prajakta Subhash Dhurde  7709767599 prajaktadhurde50@gmail.com 

Priyanka Khete  9579797626 priyankakhete1401@gmail.com 

Swapnil Anil Tayade 8975091748 iamswapnil444@gmail.com 

Apurva Ganesh Ingle  9021984640 apurvaingle5555@gmail.com 

Vrushali Surendra Ingle 8412993596 vrushaliingle861@gmail.com 

Nikita rajendra Sonawane 7796709685 nikitasonawane2007@gmail.com 

Shraddha vijay tapare  9112810929 shraddhatapre19@gmail.com 

Aachal Tayde 9172592474 aachaltayde2001@gmail.com 

Sweety Sanjay wankhade  7774829630 sweetywank1343@gmail.com  

Samiksha Rajan Sharma  8668742281 sharmasamiksha1809@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 



 

 

Final Selected Students: 

 

 

Candidate Name Degree 
Degree 
stream 

Degree 
aggregate 

Degree 
YOP 

Sttaus 

Niranjan Santosh 
Chokte 

BSC 
Computer 
Science(CS) 

80.7 2022 Selected 

Priyanka Khete BSC 
Computer 
Science(CS) 

85 2022 Selected 

Swapnil Anil Tayade BSC 
Information 
Technology 

85.62 2022 Selected 

Vrushali Surendra 
Ingle 

BSC 
Computer 
Science(CS) 

73.85 2022 Selected 

Nikita rajendra 
Sonawane 

BSC 
Information 
Science(IS) 

80.88 2022 Selected 

Aachal Tayde BSC 
Information 
Technology 

80.1 2022 Selected 

Sweety Sanjay 
wankhade 

BSC 
Information 
Technology 

81 2022 Selected 

 

 

Some Pictures as Proof: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


